
   21° STRAPANARO
                                               DOMENICA 21 MAGGIO 2017

CAMPIONATO UISP MODENA
10000 SU STRADA

classifica UISP MODENA
N Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 1 43 33:32,2 DE FRANCESCO Luca UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M A 1982

2 3 146 35:21,0 CAPITANI Filippo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1985

3 4 130 35:35,1 SLAGTER Roeland UI POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M A 1986

4 8 151 37:07,6 GENTILE Fabrizio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1972

5 9 71 37:11,0 GUIDETTI Matteo UI G.P. LA GUGLIA M A 1978

6 10 114 37:15,5 POGGI Fabio UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

7 11 150 38:00,6 ARTIOLI Miller UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

8 12 195 38:23,7 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UI G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M B 1973

9 14 120 38:42,0 RICCI Laura UI UISP MODENA F E 1979

10 15 38 38:44,8 CAVAZZA Daniele UI PICO RUNNERS M A 1978

11 17 60 38:51,9 GASPARINI Pier Paolo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1964

12 18 33 38:53,4 CAMPADELLI Valerio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1977

13 21 141 39:12,5 VENTURELLI Gloria UI ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO F E 1979

14 24 30 39:27,2 BOSSU' Francesco UI G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M B 1974

15 28 170 39:45,2 LONGAGNANI Marco UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1978

16 30 39 39:50,9 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1965

17 32 99 39:58,2 NERI Fabio UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1970

18 37 160 40:04,6 BIGI Patrick UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1980

19 42 187 40:42,4 PEDERZINI Ivan UI POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE M B 1974

20 43 212 40:44,2 VENTURI Fabrizio UI TEAM MUD & SNOW M B 1968

21 44 153 40:57,2 GHELFI Fabio UI INTERFORZE M B 1970

22 45 107 40:59,3 PIACENTINI Donato UI HAPPY RUNNER CLUB M D 1957

23 46 188 41:16,1 BASILE Antonio UI ROCCA GS PODISTICA M C 1961

24 47 154 41:23,8 DE GIOVANNI Dario UI ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL M B 1970

25 49 211 41:58,9 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario UI ATL. CASTELFRANCO M B 1975

26 51 159 42:09,4 BERGONZINI Simone UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1976

27 54 69 42:29,9 GUALTIERI Lara UI G.P. LA GUGLIA F F 1972

28 57 44 42:36,8 DEBBI Alessandro UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

29 58 57 42:39,8 FONTANA Elisa UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F F 1976

30 61 40 42:44,9 CENCI Maurizio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1963

31 62 109 42:49,8 PIERLI Romano UI POL.NONANTOLA M D 1951

32 69 148 43:45,9 CONSERVA Mario UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1961

33 73 56 44:09,5 FINO Massimo UI POL. MADONNINA M C 1959

34 75 54 44:15,0 FERRARI Fabrizio UI POL. MADONNINA M B 1968

35 82 205 44:37,1 MONZANI Matteo UI DLF M B 1968

36 86 138 44:48,8 TRENTI Amedeo UI ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M C 1959

37 87 78 44:54,8 LONGO Annunziato UI INTERFORZE MODENA M D 1956

38 88 29 44:56,9 BORSARI Pier Luigi UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1967

39 90 6 44:59,1 ARCARI Alfredo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1967

40 94 208 45:23,2 PERRICONE Gaetano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1959

41 95 93 45:23,3 MONGERA Annarosa UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F F 1973

42 98 131 45:34,2 SOLMI Stefano UI G.S. MADONNINA PODISMO_MO M C 1958

43 101 34 45:48,1 CAMPANA Aline UI INTERFORZE MODENA F E 1983

44 103 85 45:56,8 MANTOVI Roberta UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F G 1966

45 107 26 46:34,1 BONANTINI Massimiliano UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

46 108 149 46:37,5 MATARRESE Damiano CosimoUI INTERFORZE MODENA M D 1956



47 110 111 46:46,6 PIRANI Marco UI INTERFORZE MODENA M A 1978

48 112 206 46:54,7 ROSSI Paolo UI OLIMPIA VIGNOLA M C 1966

49 113 156 46:57,9 PIGONI Carmen UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F G 1963

50 114 9 46:58,5 BAGNI Stefano UI D.L.F. MODENA M C 1966

51 115 119 47:09,9 REALE Giuseppe UI SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE M B 1968

52 116 14 47:10,6 BERNINI Paola UI POL. MADONNINA F G 1964

53 117 201 47:12,2 BONINI Massimo UI PODISTICA SASSOLESE M C 1958

54 119 110 47:20,2 PIGNATTARI Filippo UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1971

55 120 90 47:21,1 MENGHINI Monica UI INTERFORZE MODENA F F 1972

56 122 173 47:23,3 CUOGHI Sabrina UI G.P. LA GUGLIA F F 1970

57 125 178 47:29,3 MALAVASI Mauro UI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M A 1983

58 126 3 47:33,2 AGAZZOTTI Valter UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M C 1959

59 128 155 47:36,3 DE MARIA Gianni UI POL CASTELNOVESE M D 1955

60 129 102 47:42,3 OCCHI Giuliano UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA M D 1948

61 130 8 47:45,1 BACCARANI Gianpaolo UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA M C 1960

62 133 76 47:57,7 LODI Enrico UI UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA M C 1959

63 135 125 48:16,7 SACCHI Fabio UI POD. FORMIGINESE M B 1975

64 136 124 48:17,1 RUFFILLI Giorgia UI POL. MADONNINA F F 1975

65 137 37 48:25,1 CAVALIERI Daniela UI POLIV CASTELNUOVO F F 1974

66 138 179 48:29,3 MALAVASI Paolo UI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M D 1951

67 139 11 48:30,8 BASCHIERI Cristiana UI POL. MADONNINA F G 1964

68 142 186 48:50,9 SCAGLIONI Elena UI POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F F 1975

69 143 126 49:03,4 SEIDENARI Davide UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1977

70 144 64 49:10,8 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL F F 1969

71 145 10 49:20,1 BARACCHI Riccardo UI INTERFORZE MODENA M B 1972

72 148 84 49:53,3 MALAVASI Luciano UI ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA M D 1950

73 149 181 49:53,7 ZINI Chiara UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F E 1987

74 150 13 50:08,7 BELLINO Alessia UI INTERFORZE MODENA F E 1983

75 151 196 50:11,1 AZZOLINI Valeria UI SAN VITO ASD F F 1972

76 152 180 50:16,0 PRADELLI Alberto UI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M C 1959

77 153 152 50:16,6 PIRONDI FABIO Fabio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1980

78 154 19 50:16,7 BEVINI Giampaolo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1961

79 156 169 50:34,8 PO Roberto UI ATL. CIBENO M B 1968

80 159 27 50:56,4 BONINI Marco UI G.P. LA GUGLIA M C 1965

81 162 80 51:34,1 LUPPI Anselmo UI UISP MODENA M D 1952

82 163 20 51:39,4 BIANCHINI Davide UI POLISPORTIVA FORESE NORD M C 1966

83 164 189 51:47,0 LO PICCOLO Salvatore UI POL. MADONNINA M C 1967

84 166 116 52:08,1 PRETE Salvatore UI POD.FIORANESE M A 1985

85 167 197 52:14,1 PANINI Massimo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1966

86 168 48 52:18,8 DI MARTINO Gaetano UI GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M C 1963

87 176 61 54:02,0 GELATI Luca UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1976

88 177 183 54:10,4 SPINELLI Guido UI G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M D 1951

89 180 21 54:42,4 BIOLCHINI Fabio UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1960

90 182 66 55:16,1 GROSSI Giovanni UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. M C 1958

91 182 122 55:16,2 ROSSETTO Claudio UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. M C 1962

92 184 83 55:16,2 MALAVASI Simona UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F G 1966

93 185 63 55:38,5 GHEDUZZI Antonella UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA F G 1963

94 186 172 56:00,6 CAMINO Maria Antonietta UI POL. MADONNINA F F 1971

95 188 100 56:16,4 NEVIANI Emilia UI G.P. LA GUGLIA F F 1972

96 191 132 58:21,1 SPONZIELLO Mirella UI ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL F F 1974

97 192 91 58:36,7 MICHELINI Alberto UI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M B 1969

98 193 31 59:20,2 BUA Rosalba UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA F G 1965

99 196 12 1:16:17,9 BEDINI Massimo UI G.S. ROCCA M C 1960

classifica maschile



N Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 1 43 33:32,2 DE FRANCESCO Luca UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M A 1982

2 3 146 35:21,0 CAPITANI Filippo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1985

3 4 130 35:35,1 SLAGTER Roeland UI POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M A 1986

4 8 151 37:07,6 GENTILE Fabrizio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1972

5 9 71 37:11,0 GUIDETTI Matteo UI G.P. LA GUGLIA M A 1978

6 10 114 37:15,5 POGGI Fabio UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

7 11 150 38:00,6 ARTIOLI Miller UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

8 12 195 38:23,7 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UI G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M B 1973

9 15 38 38:44,8 CAVAZZA Daniele UI PICO RUNNERS M A 1978

10 17 60 38:51,9 GASPARINI Pier Paolo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1964

11 18 33 38:53,4 CAMPADELLI Valerio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1977

12 24 30 39:27,2 BOSSU' Francesco UI G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M B 1974

13 28 170 39:45,2 LONGAGNANI Marco UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1978

14 30 39 39:50,9 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1965

15 32 99 39:58,2 NERI Fabio UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1970

16 37 160 40:04,6 BIGI Patrick UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1980

17 42 187 40:42,4 PEDERZINI Ivan UI POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE M B 1974

18 43 212 40:44,2 VENTURI Fabrizio UI TEAM MUD & SNOW M B 1968

19 44 153 40:57,2 GHELFI Fabio UI INTERFORZE M B 1970

20 45 107 40:59,3 PIACENTINI Donato UI HAPPY RUNNER CLUB M D 1957

21 46 188 41:16,1 BASILE Antonio UI ROCCA GS PODISTICA M C 1961

22 47 154 41:23,8 DE GIOVANNI Dario UI ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL M B 1970

23 49 211 41:58,9 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario UI ATL. CASTELFRANCO M B 1975

24 51 159 42:09,4 BERGONZINI Simone UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1976

25 57 44 42:36,8 DEBBI Alessandro UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

26 61 40 42:44,9 CENCI Maurizio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1963

27 62 109 42:49,8 PIERLI Romano UI POL.NONANTOLA M D 1951

28 69 148 43:45,9 CONSERVA Mario UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1961

29 73 56 44:09,5 FINO Massimo UI POL. MADONNINA M C 1959

30 75 54 44:15,0 FERRARI Fabrizio UI POL. MADONNINA M B 1968

31 82 205 44:37,1 MONZANI Matteo UI DLF M B 1968

32 86 138 44:48,8 TRENTI Amedeo UI ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M C 1959

33 87 78 44:54,8 LONGO Annunziato UI INTERFORZE MODENA M D 1956

34 88 29 44:56,9 BORSARI Pier Luigi UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1967

35 90 6 44:59,1 ARCARI Alfredo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1967

36 94 208 45:23,2 PERRICONE Gaetano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1959

37 98 131 45:34,2 SOLMI Stefano UI G.S. MADONNINA PODISMO_MO M C 1958

38 107 26 46:34,1 BONANTINI Massimiliano UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

39 108 149 46:37,5 MATARRESE Damiano CosimoUI INTERFORZE MODENA M D 1956

40 110 111 46:46,6 PIRANI Marco UI INTERFORZE MODENA M A 1978

41 112 206 46:54,7 ROSSI Paolo UI OLIMPIA VIGNOLA M C 1966

42 114 9 46:58,5 BAGNI Stefano UI D.L.F. MODENA M C 1966

43 115 119 47:09,9 REALE Giuseppe UI SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE M B 1968

44 117 201 47:12,2 BONINI Massimo UI PODISTICA SASSOLESE M C 1958

45 119 110 47:20,2 PIGNATTARI Filippo UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1971

46 125 178 47:29,3 MALAVASI Mauro UI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M A 1983

47 126 3 47:33,2 AGAZZOTTI Valter UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M C 1959

48 128 155 47:36,3 DE MARIA Gianni UI POL CASTELNOVESE M D 1955

49 129 102 47:42,3 OCCHI Giuliano UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA M D 1948

50 130 8 47:45,1 BACCARANI Gianpaolo UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA M C 1960

51 133 76 47:57,7 LODI Enrico UI UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA M C 1959

52 135 125 48:16,7 SACCHI Fabio UI POD. FORMIGINESE M B 1975

53 138 179 48:29,3 MALAVASI Paolo UI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M D 1951

54 143 126 49:03,4 SEIDENARI Davide UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1977

55 145 10 49:20,1 BARACCHI Riccardo UI INTERFORZE MODENA M B 1972



56 148 84 49:53,3 MALAVASI Luciano UI ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA M D 1950

57 152 180 50:16,0 PRADELLI Alberto UI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M C 1959

58 153 152 50:16,6 PIRONDI FABIO Fabio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1980

59 154 19 50:16,7 BEVINI Giampaolo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1961

60 156 169 50:34,8 PO Roberto UI ATL. CIBENO M B 1968

61 159 27 50:56,4 BONINI Marco UI G.P. LA GUGLIA M C 1965

62 162 80 51:34,1 LUPPI Anselmo UI UISP MODENA M D 1952

63 163 20 51:39,4 BIANCHINI Davide UI POLISPORTIVA FORESE NORD M C 1966

64 164 189 51:47,0 LO PICCOLO Salvatore UI POL. MADONNINA M C 1967

65 166 116 52:08,1 PRETE Salvatore UI POD.FIORANESE M A 1985

66 167 197 52:14,1 PANINI Massimo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1966

67 168 48 52:18,8 DI MARTINO Gaetano UI GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M C 1963

68 176 61 54:02,0 GELATI Luca UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1976

69 177 183 54:10,4 SPINELLI Guido UI G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M D 1951

70 180 21 54:42,4 BIOLCHINI Fabio UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1960

71 182 66 55:16,1 GROSSI Giovanni UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. M C 1958

72 182 122 55:16,2 ROSSETTO Claudio UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. M C 1962

73 192 91 58:36,7 MICHELINI Alberto UI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M B 1969

74 196 12 1:16:17,9 BEDINI Massimo UI G.S. ROCCA M C 1960

classifica femminile
N Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 14 120 38:42,0 RICCI Laura UI UISP MODENA F E 1979

2 21 141 39:12,5 VENTURELLI Gloria UI ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO F E 1979

3 54 69 42:29,9 GUALTIERI Lara UI G.P. LA GUGLIA F F 1972

4 58 57 42:39,8 FONTANA Elisa UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F F 1976

5 95 93 45:23,3 MONGERA Annarosa UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F F 1973

6 101 34 45:48,1 CAMPANA Aline UI INTERFORZE MODENA F E 1983

7 103 85 45:56,8 MANTOVI Roberta UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F G 1966

8 113 156 46:57,9 PIGONI Carmen UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F G 1963

9 116 14 47:10,6 BERNINI Paola UI POL. MADONNINA F G 1964

10 120 90 47:21,1 MENGHINI Monica UI INTERFORZE MODENA F F 1972

11 122 173 47:23,3 CUOGHI Sabrina UI G.P. LA GUGLIA F F 1970

12 136 124 48:17,1 RUFFILLI Giorgia UI POL. MADONNINA F F 1975

13 137 37 48:25,1 CAVALIERI Daniela UI POLIV CASTELNUOVO F F 1974

14 139 11 48:30,8 BASCHIERI Cristiana UI POL. MADONNINA F G 1964

15 142 186 48:50,9 SCAGLIONI Elena UI POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F F 1975

16 144 64 49:10,8 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL F F 1969

17 149 181 49:53,7 ZINI Chiara UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F E 1987

18 150 13 50:08,7 BELLINO Alessia UI INTERFORZE MODENA F E 1983

19 151 196 50:11,1 AZZOLINI Valeria UI SAN VITO ASD F F 1972

20 184 83 55:16,2 MALAVASI Simona UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F G 1966

21 185 63 55:38,5 GHEDUZZI Antonella UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA F G 1963

22 186 172 56:00,6 CAMINO Maria Antonietta UI POL. MADONNINA F F 1971

23 188 100 56:16,4 NEVIANI Emilia UI G.P. LA GUGLIA F F 1972

24 191 132 58:21,1 SPONZIELLO Mirella UI ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL F F 1974

25 193 31 59:20,2 BUA Rosalba UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA F G 1965

categoria A
N Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 1 43 33:32,2 DE FRANCESCO Luca UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M A 1982

2 3 146 35:21,0 CAPITANI Filippo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1985

3 4 130 35:35,1 SLAGTER Roeland UI POLISPORTIVA SAN DAMASO M A 1986

4 9 71 37:11,0 GUIDETTI Matteo UI G.P. LA GUGLIA M A 1978



5 15 38 38:44,8 CAVAZZA Daniele UI PICO RUNNERS M A 1978

6 28 170 39:45,2 LONGAGNANI Marco UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1978

7 37 160 40:04,6 BIGI Patrick UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1980

8 110 111 46:46,6 PIRANI Marco UI INTERFORZE MODENA M A 1978

9 125 178 47:29,3 MALAVASI Mauro UI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M A 1983

10 153 152 50:16,6 PIRONDI FABIO Fabio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M A 1980

11 166 116 52:08,1 PRETE Salvatore UI POD.FIORANESE M A 1985

categoria B
N Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 8 151 37:07,6 GENTILE Fabrizio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1972

2 10 114 37:15,5 POGGI Fabio UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

3 11 150 38:00,6 ARTIOLI Miller UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

4 12 195 38:23,7 STOPAZZINI Emiliano UI G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M B 1973

5 18 33 38:53,4 CAMPADELLI Valerio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1977

6 24 30 39:27,2 BOSSU' Francesco UI G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M B 1974

7 32 99 39:58,2 NERI Fabio UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1970

8 42 187 40:42,4 PEDERZINI Ivan UI POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE M B 1974

9 43 212 40:44,2 VENTURI Fabrizio UI TEAM MUD & SNOW M B 1968

10 44 153 40:57,2 GHELFI Fabio UI INTERFORZE M B 1970

11 47 154 41:23,8 DE GIOVANNI Dario UI ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL M B 1970

12 49 211 41:58,9 AGLIOLO GALLITTO Mario UI ATL. CASTELFRANCO M B 1975

13 51 159 42:09,4 BERGONZINI Simone UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M B 1976

14 57 44 42:36,8 DEBBI Alessandro UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

15 75 54 44:15,0 FERRARI Fabrizio UI POL. MADONNINA M B 1968

16 82 205 44:37,1 MONZANI Matteo UI DLF M B 1968

17 107 26 46:34,1 BONANTINI Massimiliano UI SAN VITO ASD M B 1977

18 115 119 47:09,9 REALE Giuseppe UI SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE M B 1968

19 119 110 47:20,2 PIGNATTARI Filippo UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1971

20 135 125 48:16,7 SACCHI Fabio UI POD. FORMIGINESE M B 1975

21 143 126 49:03,4 SEIDENARI Davide UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1977

22 145 10 49:20,1 BARACCHI Riccardo UI INTERFORZE MODENA M B 1972

23 156 169 50:34,8 PO Roberto UI ATL. CIBENO M B 1968

24 176 61 54:02,0 GELATI Luca UI JOY RUNNER ASD M B 1976

25 192 91 58:36,7 MICHELINI Alberto UI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M B 1969

categoria C
N Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 17 60 38:51,9 GASPARINI Pier Paolo UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1964

2 30 39 39:50,9 CAVAZZUTI Paolo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1965

3 46 188 41:16,1 BASILE Antonio UI ROCCA GS PODISTICA M C 1961

4 61 40 42:44,9 CENCI Maurizio UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1963

5 69 148 43:45,9 CONSERVA Mario UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1961

6 73 56 44:09,5 FINO Massimo UI POL. MADONNINA M C 1959

7 86 138 44:48,8 TRENTI Amedeo UI ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO M C 1959

8 88 29 44:56,9 BORSARI Pier Luigi UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1967

9 90 6 44:59,1 ARCARI Alfredo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1967

10 94 208 45:23,2 PERRICONE Gaetano UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD M C 1959

11 98 131 45:34,2 SOLMI Stefano UI G.S. MADONNINA PODISMO_MO M C 1958

12 112 206 46:54,7 ROSSI Paolo UI OLIMPIA VIGNOLA M C 1966

13 114 9 46:58,5 BAGNI Stefano UI D.L.F. MODENA M C 1966

14 117 201 47:12,2 BONINI Massimo UI PODISTICA SASSOLESE M C 1958

15 126 3 47:33,2 AGAZZOTTI Valter UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP M C 1959

16 130 8 47:45,1 BACCARANI Gianpaolo UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA M C 1960



17 133 76 47:57,7 LODI Enrico UI UISP PROVINCIALE MODENA M C 1959

18 152 180 50:16,0 PRADELLI Alberto UI CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA M C 1959

19 154 19 50:16,7 BEVINI Giampaolo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1961

20 159 27 50:56,4 BONINI Marco UI G.P. LA GUGLIA M C 1965

21 163 20 51:39,4 BIANCHINI Davide UI POLISPORTIVA FORESE NORD M C 1966

22 164 189 51:47,0 LO PICCOLO Salvatore UI POL. MADONNINA M C 1967

23 167 197 52:14,1 PANINI Massimo UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1966

24 168 48 52:18,8 DI MARTINO Gaetano UI GS ROCCA FORMIGINE M C 1963

25 180 21 54:42,4 BIOLCHINI Fabio UI POD. FORMIGINESE M C 1960

26 182 66 55:16,1 GROSSI Giovanni UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. M C 1958

27 182 122 55:16,2 ROSSETTO Claudio UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. M C 1962

28 196 12 1:16:17,9 BEDINI Massimo UI G.S. ROCCA M C 1960

categoria D
N Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 45 107 40:59,3 PIACENTINI Donato UI HAPPY RUNNER CLUB M D 1957

2 62 109 42:49,8 PIERLI Romano UI POL.NONANTOLA M D 1951

3 87 78 44:54,8 LONGO Annunziato UI INTERFORZE MODENA M D 1956

4 108 149 46:37,5 MATARRESE Damiano CosimoUI INTERFORZE MODENA M D 1956

5 128 155 47:36,3 DE MARIA Gianni UI POL CASTELNOVESE M D 1955

6 129 102 47:42,3 OCCHI Giuliano UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA M D 1948

7 138 179 48:29,3 MALAVASI Paolo UI 3,30 RUNNING TEAM M D 1951

8 148 84 49:53,3 MALAVASI Luciano UI ATLETICA GHIRLANDINA M D 1950

9 162 80 51:34,1 LUPPI Anselmo UI UISP MODENA M D 1952

10 177 183 54:10,4 SPINELLI Guido UI G.P. 'ART-TORRAZZO' M D 1951

categoria E
N Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 14 120 38:42,0 RICCI Laura UI UISP MODENA F E 1979

2 21 141 39:12,5 VENTURELLI Gloria UI ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO F E 1979

3 101 34 45:48,1 CAMPANA Aline UI INTERFORZE MODENA F E 1983

4 149 181 49:53,7 ZINI Chiara UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F E 1987

5 150 13 50:08,7 BELLINO Alessia UI INTERFORZE MODENA F E 1983

categoria F
N Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 54 69 42:29,9 GUALTIERI Lara UI G.P. LA GUGLIA F F 1972

2 58 57 42:39,8 FONTANA Elisa UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F F 1976

3 95 93 45:23,3 MONGERA Annarosa UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F F 1973

4 120 90 47:21,1 MENGHINI Monica UI INTERFORZE MODENA F F 1972

5 122 173 47:23,3 CUOGHI Sabrina UI G.P. LA GUGLIA F F 1970

6 136 124 48:17,1 RUFFILLI Giorgia UI POL. MADONNINA F F 1975

7 137 37 48:25,1 CAVALIERI Daniela UI POLIV CASTELNUOVO F F 1974

8 142 186 48:50,9 SCAGLIONI Elena UI POLIV. CASTELNUOVO RANGONE F F 1975

9 144 64 49:10,8 GIOVANELLI Barbara UI ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL F F 1969

10 151 196 50:11,1 AZZOLINI Valeria UI SAN VITO ASD F F 1972

11 186 172 56:00,6 CAMINO Maria Antonietta UI POL. MADONNINA F F 1971

12 188 100 56:16,4 NEVIANI Emilia UI G.P. LA GUGLIA F F 1972

13 191 132 58:21,1 SPONZIELLO Mirella UI ATL. FRIGNANO - POL. PAVUL F F 1974

categoria G



N Pos Pet. Tempo Nome Ente Società Sex Cat Anno

1 103 85 45:56,8 MANTOVI Roberta UI MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD F G 1966

2 113 156 46:57,9 PIGONI Carmen UI ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP F G 1963

3 116 14 47:10,6 BERNINI Paola UI POL. MADONNINA F G 1964

4 139 11 48:30,8 BASCHIERI Cristiana UI POL. MADONNINA F G 1964

5 184 83 55:16,2 MALAVASI Simona UI MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. F G 1966

6 185 63 55:38,5 GHEDUZZI Antonella UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA F G 1963

7 193 31 59:20,2 BUA Rosalba UI POL. CASTELFRANCO EMILIA F G 1965


